Wittgendorf 21.05.2011

Manner
Platz |Mannschaft Pumpe Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bgstzeit Durchschn. Abstand
1 |Zella neu 22,97 26,18 22,97 24,58 0,00 0,00
2 GroRwelsbach neu 23,93 29,36 23,93 26,65 0,96 0,96
3 Frienstedt neu 29,80 24,13 24,13 26,97 1,16 0,20
4 Marolterode neu 35,57 25,17 25,17 30,37 2,20 1,04
5 |Tuttleben neu 25,98 26,50 25,98 26,24 3,01 0,81
6 |Kirchheim neu 26,32 26,67 26,32 26,50 3,35 0,34
7 Gamstadt neu 26,74 28,25 26,74 27,50 3,77 0,42
8 Wittgendorf neu 31,68 26,78 26,78 29,23 3,81 0,04
9 Kleindembach neu 40,93 31,51 31,51 36,22 8,54 473
10 [Saalfeld neu 46,59 37,00 37,00 41,80 14,03 5,49




